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TRAEN ROLAND
DAVELOOSE STIJN
HUBRECHT EDDY
HUBRECHT EDDY
HUBRECHT EDDY
ALLAERT TAMARA
NOTEBOOM MICHEL

VAN SLAMBROUCK MICHIE

DAVELOOSE STIJN
VINCKE JOZEF
PERSYN LUC

VAN HOECKE LUC
ALLAERT TAMARA
MATTHEEUWS MAURITS

VAN SLAMBROUCK MICHIE

GOETHALS THOMAS
ROTSAERT ROBERT

DE BUCK-BAELE
VINCKE JOZEF
HUBRECHT EDDY
GOETHALS THOMAS
ROTSAERT ROBERT
GOETHALS THOMAS
DAVELOOSE STIJN
VERHELLE MARTIN
MATTHEEUWS MAURITS
HUBRECHT EDDY
HUBRECHT EDDY
GOETHALS THOMAS
MATTHEEUWS MAURITS
HUBRECHT EDDY
GOETHALS THOMAS
DAVELOOSE STIJN
VAN HOECKE LUC
MESTDAGH ANDRE
MATTHEEUWS MAURITS
GOETHALS THOMAS
ROTSAERT ROBERT
DAVELOOSE STIJN
TIMMERMAN SYLVAIN
DAVELOOSE STIJN
MESTDAGH ANDRE
HUBRECHT EDDY

VAN SLAMBROUCK MICHIE

DE BUCK-BAELE
MESTDAGH ANDRE
DAVELOOSE STIJN
GOETHALS THOMAS
MATTHEEUWS MAURITS
MATTHEEUWS MAURITS
GOETHALS THOMAS
MATTHEEUWS MAURITS
ROTSAERT ROBERT
DAVELOOSE STIJN
DAVELOOSE STIJN

GEMEENTE
LOCALITE

OEDELEM
ASSEBROE
ST. ANDR
ST. ANDR
ST. ANDR
BEERNEM
OEDELEM
OEDELEM
ASSEBROE
OEDELEM
OEDELEM
OEDELEM
BEERNEM
ST-KRUIS
OEDELEM
OEDELEM
ASSEBROE
ASSEBROE
OEDELEM
ST. ANDR
OEDELEM
ASSEBROE
OEDELEM
ASSEBROE
ST. KRUI
ST-KRUIS
ST. ANDR
ST. ANDR
OEDELEM
ST-KRUIS
ST. ANDR
OEDELEM
ASSEBROE
OEDELEM
ST.KRUIS
ST-KRUIS
OEDELEM
ASSEBROE
ASSEBROE
ASSEBROE
ASSEBROE
ST.KRUIS
ST. ANDR
OEDELEM
ASSEBROE
ST.KRUIS
ASSEBROE
OEDELEM
ST-KRUIS
ST-KRUIS
OEDELEM
ST-KRUIS
ASSEBROE
ASSEBROE
ASSEBROE

AD IG AFSTAND
EN MQ DISTANC

5 1 209262
13 2 211771
12 4 210749
12 1 2
12 9 3
12 4 205497

6 6 210005

9 9 212310
13 9 2

6 2 210224

2 2 211735

8 2 210971
12 7 2
16 2 212480

9 4 2
13 8 210276
10 4 211883

4 3 211858

6 5 2
12 6 4
13 3 2
10 3 2
13 12 3
13 5 3

4 1 213421
16 1 2
12 8 5
12 5 6
13 6 4
16 3 3
12 7 7
13 1 5
13 11 4

8 1 2
14 2 212724
16 13 4
13 13 6
10 1 3
13 1 5

4 3 211318
13 13 6
14 8 2
12 10 8

9 6 3

4 1 2
14 14 3
13 4 7
13 11 7
16 7 5
16 11 6
13 10 8
16 9 7
10 8 4
13 6 8
13 7 9

RING JR
BAGUE AN

306067216
306141016
306168416
306167516
306171216
301454916
301200416
301474816
306140716
305239816
306110416
301300116
301455316
304702816
301379516
301193716
411551016
304840216
305237816
306168916
301192916
304774316
301194916
306142816
306046416
304702716
306173416
306168116
301197216
304700716
306169616
301194516
306144016
301303116
306101216
304705116
301190916
304772416
306143316
306176816
306140916
306103116
306173316
301377516
304840716
306100416
306141116
301192716
304704516
403057216
301208416
312190316
304773916
306144516
306144816

BESTAT
CONSTAT

145949.
150231.
150229.
150408.
150417.
145956.
150501.
150745.
150719.
150600.
150727.
150723.
150252.
150953.
150947.
150840.
151017.
151022.
150858.
150933.
151026.
151221.
151105.
151301.
151521.
151437.
151324.
151325.
151320.
151534.
151400.
151339.
151514.
151443.
151621.
151608.
151415.
151548.
151636.
151612.
151731.
151826.
151733.
151916.
151908.
152007.
151949.
151832.
1521009.
152111.
151906.
152126.
152104.
152101.
152104.
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56 ROTSAERT ROBERT

57 MESTDAGH ANDRE

58 DE VLOO S.& H.

59 DAVELOOSE STIJN

60 NOTEBOOM MICHEL

61 NOTEBOOM MICHEL

62 HUBRECHT EDDY

63 VERHELLE MARTIN

64 TRAEN ROLAND

65 MATTHEEUWS MAURITS
66 ALLAERT TAMARA

67 TRAEN ROLAND

68 VAN HOECKE LUC

69 TIMMERMAN SYLVAIN
70 DAVELOOSE STIJN

71 TRAEN ROLAND

72 HUBRECHT EDDY

73 PERSYN LUC

74 DE VLOO S.& H.

75 DE VLOO S.& H.

76 VERHELLE MARTIN

77 VAN SLAMBROUCK MICHIE
78 MATTHEEUWS MAURITS
79 MATTHEEUWS MAURITS
80 VAN SLAMBROUCK MICHIE
81 DE VLOO S.& H.

82 DE VLOO S.& H.

83 GOETHALS THOMAS

ASSEBROE
ST.KRUIS
ASSEBROE
ASSEBROE
OEDELEM
OEDELEM
ST. ANDR
ST. KRUI
OEDELEM
ST-KRUIS
BEERNEM
OEDELEM
OEDELEM
ASSEBROE
ASSEBROE
OEDELEM
ST. ANDR
OEDELEM
ASSEBROE
ASSEBROE
ST. KRUI
OEDELEM
ST-KRUIS
ST-KRUIS
OEDELEM
ASSEBROE
ASSEBROE
OEDELEM
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304772916
306101116
306131416
306141816
301204216
301200116
306170816
306045216
306068916
304701716
301225516
306068616
312960716
306176516
306141616
306067016
306170616
306116716
306133016
306131616
306047516
301379116
304700616
304700916
313702416
313735816
306133916
301208516

152113.
152215.
152200.
152206.
152036.
152042.
152131.
152456.
152106.
152413.
151804.
152144.
152346.
152411.
152522.
152258.
152438.
152602.
152608.
152608.
152816.
152756.
152811.
152815.
152831.
152759.
152800.
152647.
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